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ab 36. KW (dual 2/3. Lehrjahr) 
	2020/21  Klasse
	BVJ 20a (Textil/Farbe/Holz)
	BVJ 20b (Holz/Farbe)

	MONTAG
1. Stunde
2.
3.
4.
5
6.
7.
8.
	
Sinn (Mathematik)
Sinn (Mathematik)
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Jarzumbek (Textiltechnik)
Jarzumbek (Textiltechnik)
Jarzumbek (Textiltechnik)
Jarzumbek (Textiltechnik)
	
Siefert (Deutsch)
Siefert (Deutsch)
Sinn (Mathematik)
Sinn (Mathematik)
Gärtner/Alt (Praxis H/F)
Gärtner/Alt (Praxis H/F)
Gärtner/Alt (Praxis H/F)
Gärtner/Alt (Praxis H/F)

	DIENSTAG
1. Stunde
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
	
Jarzumbek/Alt (Praxis T/F)
Jarzumbek/Alt (Praxis T/F)
Jarzumbek/Alt (Praxis T/F)
Jarzumbek/Alt (Praxis T/F)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
Siefert (Deutsch)
Siefert (Deutsch)
	
Gärtner/Funk (Praxis H/FT)
Gärtner/Funk (Praxis H/FT)
Gärtner/Funk (Praxis H/FT)
Gärtner/Funk (Praxis H/FT)
Siefert (Deutsch)
Siefert (Deutsch)
Ausfall (Mathematik)
Ausfall (Mathematik)

	MITTWOCH
1. Stunde
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
	
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Siefert (Deutsch)
Siefert (Deutsch)
Ausfall (EFU)
Ausfall (EFU)
	
Funk (Sozialkunde)
Funk (Sozialkunde)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
Ausfall (EFU)
Ausfall (EFU)
Ausfall (EFU)
Ausfall (EFU)

	DONNERSTAG
1. Stunde
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
	
Gärtner (Holztechnik)
Gärtner (Holztechnik)
Funk (Sozialkunde)
Funk (Sozialkunde)
Busse (Sport /PC)
Busse (Sport /PC)
_________________

	
Siefert (Wirtschaftslehre)
Siefert (Wirtschaftslehre)
Busse (Sport /PC)
Busse (Sport /PC)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
_________________

	FREITAG
1. Stunde
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
	
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Gärtner/Siefert (Praxis H/EFU)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
Funk (Farbtechnik)
Funk (Sozialkunde)
Funk (Sozialkunde)
[bookmark: _GoBack]__________________
	
Funk (Sozialkunde)
Funk (Sozialkunde)
Gärtner (Holztechnik)
Gärtner (Holztechnik)
Gärtner (Holztechnik)
Gärtner (Holztechnik)
_________________




